© 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/13/16
Cartridge Fuse Blocks
RoHS Pb
OPTIONS:
1.	 Other colors available on special order. Contact factory.
2.	 Two different style clips can be supplied for circuit identity or

02540101Z 254 101 1 0.35” Brass Z
02540121Z 254 121 1 0.35” Beryllium Copper Z
Ordering Information
“Z”	 =for bulk package
Add Suffix:
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  02540204Z  02540202Z  02540004Z  02540207Z  02540001Z  02540201Z  02540003Z  02540006Z  02540208Z
02540206Z  02540002Z  02540122Z  02540205Z  02540007Z  02540203Z  02540005Z  02540101Z  02540121Z
02540008Z